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Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

|Data Ora

[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

6312

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

°o"0'wW

21.06.2025 10:41:54
Bughlu Cornel

23 ,06:2025 09

36" 23.8'" E
23.06.2025 12:56:07 LIVE
23.06.2025 12:56:07 +0
12

INr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
53.9 |OK |01 1007
:50.8 |OK |01 |002
22.9 |OK |01 |017 |
:41.7 |OK |01 019 |
30.4 |OK |01 1006 |
52.1 |OK |01 1]003 |
37.5 |JOK |01 001
23.4 |OK |01 |01le |
22.7 |OK |01 1018 |
57.2 |OK |01 1]005
41.4 |OK |01 ]020
11.1 |OK |01 |013
Comisia imbarcare
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